

HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5023

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

April 12

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 5, delete "\$3,059,415" and insert "\$3,090,191".
- 2 In line 10, delete "\$1,126,407" and insert "\$1,134,344".
- 3 In line 14, delete "\$723,158" and insert "\$727,306".
- 4 In line 20, delete "\$1,548,081" and insert "\$1,569,834".
- 5 In line 25, delete "\$1,246,614" and insert "\$1,255,280".
- 6 On page 2, line 2, delete "\$1,598,764" and insert "\$1,617,303".
- 7
